PAGE
Multilayer Chip LC Filters
  ——SLC-2012 1/2
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
1. Effective for suppressing noise in high speed signal lines.
2. Terminal electrode has excellent solder heat resistance.
3. Lead Free (RoHS compliance).

2.0±0.2
〔.079±.008〕
1.25±0.2
〔.049±.008〕
0.8±0.2
〔.031±.008〕
0.3±0.2
[.012±.008]
0.4±0.2
[.016±.008]
Part No. Cut-off
Frequency
20dB Attenuation
Frequency range
DC Resistance Rated Current Rated Voltage
SLC-2012-250□□ 25MHz 65~2500MHz
SLC-2012-300□□ 30MHz 65~2500MHz
SLC-2012-500□□ 50MHz 90~2500MHz
SLC-2012-101□□ 100MHz 210~2500MHz
SLC-2012-151□□ 150MHz 350~2500MHz
800 mΩ Max. 300 mA max. 10 Vdc max.
L
T
C�